
Kanpur Central - Pratapgarh InterCity Special (UnReserved)/04124XXX - Exp - NCR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to MBDP/MBDD Pratapgarh Junction 

5h 25m - 245 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 17:35 0 1 0 46 127 NCR
2 ON Unnao Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 18 50 123 NR
3 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 19:05 19:10 5m 3 1 72 47 124 NR
4 NHN Nigohan 19:55 19:56 1m 0 1 108 59 128 NR
5 BCN Bachhrawan 20:08 20:09 1m 0 1 119 68 124 NR
6 HCP Harchandpur 20:23 20:24 1m 0 1 135 40 121 NR
7 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 20:46 20:48 2m 0 1 150 58 112 NR
8 FTG FursatGanj 21:07 21:08 1m 0 1 168 58 119 NR
9 JAIS Jais 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 179 25 116 NR
10 KCJ Kasimpur Halt 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 181 66 111 NR
11 GNG GauriGanj 21:41 21:42 1m 0 1 197 42 106 NR
12 AME Amethi 22:01 22:03 2m 0 1 210 57 100 NR
13 MCDA MCDD Antu 22:18 22:19 1m 0 1 224 56 NR
14 CIL Chilbila Junction 22:37 22:38 1m 0 1 241 11 93 NR
15 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
23:00 0 1 245 - 97 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (09:22)

Jun 01 2024 (09:22)

1

1


